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B/F gonanul 4,405,490.65

03/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 396,200.00 0.00 4,009,290.65 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 12,000.00 0.00 3,997,290.65 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,350.00 0.00 3,995,940.65 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 512.00 0.00 3,995,428.65 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,860.00 0.00 3,987,568.65 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 180.20 0.00 3,987,388.45 625 5601313
04/07/2560 SDCA PJ'IﬂL?L!ﬁﬂL“UB‘W 1,500.00 0.00 3,088,888.45 625 5600114
04/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,012.00 0.00 3,980,876.45 625 5600114
14/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,152.00 0.00 3,977,724.45 625 5600114
05/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 33,500.00 0.00 3,944,224.45 625 5500103
05/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 46,200.00 0.00 3,898,024.45 625 5500103
05/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 3,897,524.45 625 - 5500103
05/07/2560 OTOS SAYV Overdraft 500.00 ‘ 0.00 3,897,024.45 625 5500103
05/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 3,896,524.45 625 5500103
07/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,760.00 0.00 3,872,764.45 625 5600114
11/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 18,921.50 0.00 3,853,842.95 625 5601313
12/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 21,497.20 0.00 3,832,345.75 33 5700184
12/07/2560 SDCK SAV Depositby 10213413 1,342,286.68 0.00 5,174,632.43 625 5601313
12/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 5,174,332.43 625 5500103
12/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,733.21 0.00 5,171,599.22 1 90063

Page Dr.= 18 577,678.11 Cr.= 2 1,343,786.68
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13/07/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,776.05 0.00 5,166,823.17 625 5601313
13/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 8,500.00 0.00 5,158323.17 625 5601313
13/07/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 5,154,823.17 625 5601313
13/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,600.00 0.00 5,148,223.17 625 5601313
14/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,353.41 0.00 5,139,869.76 625 5601313
14/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 37,043.97 0.00 5,102,825.79 1 90063
14/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 8,155.00 0.00 5,094,670.79 1 90063
14/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 4,953.27 0.00 5,089,717.52 1 90063
14/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 4,676.88 0.00 5,085,040.64 1 90063
14/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,925.23 0.00 5,077,115.41 1 90063
17/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 5,076,815.41 625 5600114
18/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 7,750.00 0.00 5,069,065.41 1 90063
21/07/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,400.00 0.00 5,066,665.41 625 5500103
21/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 5,061,565.41 625 5500103
21/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 32,076.00 0.00 5,029,489.41 625 5500103
21/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 7,708.00 0.00 5,021,781.41 625 5500103
21/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 5,021,281.41 625 5600114
21/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 444.05 0.00 5,020,837.36 1 90063
24/07/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 61,621.56 0.00 4,959,215.80 33 5700184
24/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 33,180.84 0.00 4,926,034.96 33 5700184
25/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,785.00 0.00 4,924,249.96 625 5601313
Page Dr.= 21 247,349.26 3 0 0.00 %
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26/07/2560 SDCK ~ SAV Depositby 10213415 529,900.42 0.00 545415038 625 5601313
26/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 546,300.00 0.00 4,907,850.38 625 5601313
26/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 4,837,050.38 625 5601313
26/07/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,760.00 0.00 4,813,290.38 625 5500103
27/07/2560 SDCA  rhniduaamn 14,135.00 0.00 4,827,425.38 625 5500103
27/07/2560 SDCK  SAV Depositby 10202115 20,000.00 0.00 4,847,42538 625 5500103
27/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 11,505.00 0.00 4,835920.38 625 5500103
27/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 3,544.00 0.00 4,832,376.38 625 5500103
27/07/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 13,264.00 0.00 4,819,112.38 625 5500103
27/07/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 48,400.00 0.00 4,770,712.38 1 90063
310072560 SDCA  fhniTusan 13,264.00 0.00 4,783976.38 625 5601313
C/F goaun 1/ 4,783,976.38
T
v =
U
Page Dr. 7 717,573.00 G = 577,299.42
Total Dr. 46 1,542,600.37 Cr.= 1,921,086.10
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B/F yaAENN 0.00
03/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345933 ~396,260.00 - 0.00 -396,200.00 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft <396,200.00—- 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
03/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345930 12,660.00 - 0.00 -12,000.00 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
03/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345925 1,350.00 0.00 -1,350.00 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,350.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
03/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345928 _512.00 0.00 -512.00 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 512:00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
13/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345932 7,860:00 0.00 -7,860.00 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,860.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
03/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345926 18020 0.00 -180.20 625 5601313
03/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 180.20 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
04/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345936 8,012.00 0.00 -8,012.00 625 5600114
04/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,012.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
04/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345935 3,152:00 0.00 -3,152.00 625 5600114
04/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,152.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
05/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345934 —33,560:66— 0.00 -33,500.00 625 5500103
05/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft ~-33,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
05/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345939 {16,200.00 0.00 -46,200.00 625 5500103
05/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 46,200.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
Page Dr.= 10 508,966.20 Cr.= 10 508,966.20 C L'/)
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05/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345915 500.00 0.00 -500.00 625 5500103
05/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
05/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345905 5(()40.00 0.00 -500.00 625 5500103
05/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
05/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345884 590.60 0.00 -500.00 625 5500103
05/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
07/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345937 23‘3760.'00 0.00 -23,760.00 625 5600114
07/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 23,760.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
11/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345909 18,921750 0.00 -18,921.50 625 5601313
'1/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 18,921.50 0.00 000625 5601313
12/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345929 21,497.20 0.00 -21,497.20 33 5700184
12/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft /21,497.20 0.00 0.00 33 5700184
12/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345924 360.00 0.00 -300.00 625 5500103
12/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 30000 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
12/07/2560 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 20345922 2,733.21 0.00 -2,733.21 1 90063
12/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,733:21 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/07/2560 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 20345955 4,776.05 0.00 -4,776.05 625 5601313
13/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdratt 4,776.05 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
13/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345954 8,500.00 0.00 -8,500.00 625 5601313
13/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft %,_500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
13/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345947 ~3,500,00 0.00 -3,500.00 625 5601313
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13/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
13/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345943 6,600.00 0.00 -6,600.00 625 5601313
13/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,600.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
14/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345945 8,353.41 0.00 -8,353.41 625 5601313
14/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,353.41 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
14/07/2560 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 203435911 37,043.97 0.00 -37,043.97 1 90063
14/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 37,043.97 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/07/2560 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 20345948 8,155.00 0.00 -8,155.00 1 90063
14/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft ' 8,155.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/07/2560 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 20345949 4,953.27 0.00 -4,953.27 1 90063
14/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,953.27 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/07/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20345951 4,676.88 0.00 -4,676.88 1 90063
14/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft ' 4,676.88 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/07/2560 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 20345952 7,925.23 0.00 -7,925.23 1 90063
14/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,925.23 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345944 300.00 0.00 -300.00 625 5600114
17/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft " 30000 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
18/07/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20345950 7,750:00 0.00 ~7,750.00 1 90063
18/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft "7,750:00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345962 2,400.00 0.00 -2,400.00 625 5500103
21/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft " 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
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21/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345959 5,100.00 ' 0.00 -5,100.00 625 5500103
21/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
21/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345938 32,076.00 | 0.00 -32,076.00 625 5500103
21/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 32,076.00 - 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
21/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345956 7,708.00 . 0.00 -7,708.00 625 5500103
21/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,708.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
21/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345960 500.00 0.00 -500.00 625 5600114
21/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
21/07/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20345877 44405 0.00 -444.05 1 90063
21/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 444.05 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345958 61,621.56 0.00 -61,621.56 33 5700184
24/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 61,621.56 0.00 0.00 33 5700184
24/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345957 33,180.84 0.00 -33,180.84 33 5700184
24/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 33,180.84 0.00 0.00 33 5700184
25/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345961 1,785.00 0.00 -1,785.00 625 5601313
25/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,785.00 - 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
26/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345963 546,300.00 0.00 -546,300.00 625 5601313
26/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 546,300.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
26/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345965 70,800.00 0.00 -70,800.00 625 5601313
26/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
26/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345941 23,760.00 | 0.00 -23,760.00 625 5500103
Page Dr.= 11 783,275.45 Cr.= 10 759,515.45 K/%&/"
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26/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 23,760.00 ' 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
27/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345967 11,505.00 | 0.00 -11,505.00 625 5500103
27/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,505.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
27/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345968 3,544.00 : 0.00 -3,544.00 625 5500103
27/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,544.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
27/07/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20345966 13,264.00 - 0.00 -13,264.00 625 5500103
27/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,264.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
27/07/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20345964 48,400.00 0.00 -48,400.00 1 90063
27/07/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 48,400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F goaon 1/ 0.00
,é/ ; -
bl 7
71949 ARIGREE
Page Dr.= 4 76,713.00 Cr.= 5 100,473.00
Total Dr. = 46 1,542,600.37 Gr.= 46 1,542,600.37



